Sealing inserts
Rubber press seals (GPD) |
Annular sealings (RRD)
UGA SYSTEM-TECHNIK GmbH & Co KG
Heidenheimer Str. 80–82   89542 Herbrechtingen
Phone +49 7324 9696-0   Fax - 96   info@uga.eu   www.uga.eu
www.uga.eu Page 2Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Page 1 www.uga.eu
Sealing inserts

Gas- and watertight
up to ... bar
Sealing width
from ... mm
Tested
by ...
Le
ge
nd
:
www.uga.eu Page 16Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Page 15 www.uga.eu
GPD OD (A) Maximum cable/pipe diameter
Order number split GPD
with 60 mm EPDM
Z = 1 Z = 3 Z = 5 Z = 9
60 mm up to 34 mm up to 20 mm up to 12 mm up to 8 mm GPD60/G/60/(Z)x(D)
80 mm up to 45 mm up to 25 mm up to 16 mm up to 12 mm GPD80/G/60/(Z)x(D)
100 mm up to 66 mm up to 30 mm up to 22 mm up to 15 mm GPD100/G/60/(Z)x(D)
125 mm up to 87 mm up to 40 mm up to 35 mm up to 22 mm GPD125/G/60/(Z)x(D)
150 mm up to 112 mm up to 50 mm up to 40 mm up to 28 mm GPD150/G/60/(Z)x(D)
200 mm up to 162 mm up to 70 mm up to 60 mm up to 43 mm GPD200/G/60/(Z)x(D)
250 mm up to 212 mm up to 85 mm up to 70 mm up to 50 mm GPD250/G/60/(Z)x(D)
300 mm up to 260 mm up to 119 mm up to 90 mm up to 68 mm GPD300/G/2/(Z)x(D)
350 mm up to 300 mm up to 141 mm up to 110 mm up to 80 mm GPD350/G/2/(Z)x(D)
400 mm up to 350 mm up to 166 mm up to 125 mm up to 90 mm GPD400/G/2/(Z)x(D)
450 mm up to 400 mm up to 188 mm up to 146 mm up to 104 mm GPD450/G/2/(Z)x(D)
500 mm up to 450 mm up to 212 mm up to 163 mm up to 120 mm GPD500/G/2/(Z)x(D)
GPD OD (A) Maximum cable/pipe diameter
Order number split GPD against pressing
water
Z = 3 Z = 5 Z = 9
100 mm up to 22 mm up to 17 mm up to 12 mm GPD100/G/60/WE65/(Z)x(D)
125 mm up to 30 mm up to 24 mm up to 16 mm GPD100/G/60/WE65/(Z)x(D)
150 mm up to 42 mm up to 34 mm up to 24 mm GPD150/G/60/WE110/(Z)x(D)
200 mm up to 50 mm up to 38 mm up to 27 mm GPD200/G/60/WE125/(Z)x(D)
(A) Outer diameter GPD = inner diameter core drilling or wall sleeve
(A1) Outer diameter of interchangeable insert
(Z) Number of cables to be sealed
(D) Diameter of the individual cables